Vessel Name Type Built 
Fair Market Value  

@ 16th August 2024 
(US$) 

BURSAR CORPORATION PTE LTD 

39 LIANSON HERMES 

BULK CARRIER 
31, 094 GRT 

53,507 T DWT 
[SUMMER] 

2009 $18,500,000 

TOTAL $18,500,000 

Total Fair Market Value of 39 Vessels: 

US$ 124,250,000 
(United States Dollars One Hundred Twenty Four Million Two Hundred Fifty Thousand) 

The valuation relates solely to the place and date referred to and relates to our opinion of 
the Fair Market Value as of that date and should not be taken to apply to any other date. 
No assurance can be given that such a valuation can be sustained or are realisable in